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12-12-2023

Item Head
-block
Ilat no 7 & West of
Flatno 4

1660 stt

Flat nos

Texture painung
Pamung

Quantity

4463
5018

Units

Sfi
Sh

Amount

124 964
33872




‘Gulmohar Residenc
{C-block painting
Srinivas N
127-08-2023

1

Item Head
1 Texture

Flat No 7
Texture

Painting

Deductions

Item Description Length
South of Flat no 4 Staircase 1733
South West of Flat no 4 33
Deductions (Opening ) -19
South Side of flat no 5 3616
Deductions ( Window Opening ) -6
Deductions ( Window Opening ) -32
Ducts between 5 & 6 9.83
Ducts between 6 & 7 9.83
West Side of flat no 7 series
Ist & 2nd floors 81.66
Ducts between 5 & 6 9.83
9.83

Ducts between 6 & 7

3 to 6th floors for flat no 7 81.66
Ducts between 5 & 6 9.83
Ducts between 6 & 7 9.83
West Flat no 4 33.00
South Side of flat no 5 36.16
South of Flat no 4 Staircase 17.33
South West of Flat no 4 Stair case
Lobby 20
South of Flat no 4 Staircase 1733
Balcony -8.16
-6.00

Bedroom window
South Sude Ventilation openings -6

Width

P e

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

C
Height

39

39

45

39

5.00
5.00

20.00
5.00 |
5.00

5.00
5.00
9.00

10/

10
12
7.50

4.00
3

Nos

1.00
2.00
2.00

5.00

5.00
1.00

6.00
600




In favor of: MRMallapurL.L.P

Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur

Type of Work: Painting work

Towards: Allowance for Consumables.

S No.

Description

Amount

)\

B-Brief description of work done: Towards painting
work done C Block Texture and External Painting for
Flat Nos 4.5.6 Series

Total Amount = 158836 /-

Work done from date : 21.03.23 to 05.12.23

Rs.31767 /-

Amount in words: Thirty One Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Seven Rupees Only.

Sign:




MRMallapurLLp
Gulmohar Residency
Mallapur
Painting work
Allowance for Consumables.

Description

Amount

B-Brief description of work done- Towards painting
work done C Block Texture and External Painting for
Flat Nos 4,56 Series

Total Amount = 158836 /-

Work done from date : 21.03.23 to 05.12.23

Rs. 63534 /-

Amount in words: Sixty Three Thousand Five

Only.

Hundred and Thirty Four Rupees




In favor of: MRMallapurLLP

work done C Block Texture and External Painting for

Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Painting work
Towards: Allowance for Consumables.
S No. Description __Amount____|
1. B-Brief description of work done: Towards painting |
Rs. 63334 - |
|

I
Flat Nos 4,5.6 Series !
Total Amount = 158836 /- i
Work done from date : 21.03.23 to 05.12.23 I

Amount in words: Sixty Three Thousand Five Hundred and Thirty Four Rupees
Only.

Sign:




